
First Last Phone Other Inst. Lvl/Age    Other Info / Qualifcations Location Email

VIOLIN

Nancy Aan 817.467.3294 None All   Retired AISD Orch Arlington nancyaan@yahoo.com

Barbara Allen 214-405-5771 VA All   Dallas Opera, Teacher @ GP Fine Arts Irving barbara@classicStrings.us

Jonathan Armerding 505-250-2909 VA All   35 years string teacher Ft.Worth armerdingj@gmail.com

Paula Clark 214-728-3206 None Beg-Imt   25yrs Suzuki & traditional G. Prairie paulawc@swbell.net

Melanie Demer 817.320.7098 Viola K - 12  10yr private lessons in school Arlington meldemer@att.net

Howard Geisel 817.880.4767 VA 8yrs +   28 yrs AISD & symphony player Arlington hgeisel2@yahoo.com

Julia Gray-Lion 817.999.2748 VA, Cello All   30yrs private & 23yrs school Arlington jgraylion@hotmail.com

Qiong Hulsey 214.298.6033 None All   hulseyviolin.wixsite.com/mysite Arlington qhulsey@gmail.com

Valerie Klem 817.800.8448 VA All   Music Education Degree Arlington valerieklem@gmail.com

Amela Koci 817.793.1905 VA All   FtW Symphony, Dallas Opera Arlington amela980@yahoo.com

Sherry McKenzie 817.875.6022 Fiddle 9yrs +   Fiddlesaregood@gmail.com Burleson fiddlesaregood@gmail.com

Thao Pham 682-472-5337 VA, Cello All   Concert Master Manfield Phil. Arl / Mansf. Thao@mansphil.org

Carol Sute 937.554.4138 VA, Cello BEG-INT   AISD approved / Suzuki trained Pantego carolsute@aol.com

Paul Tullis 973-554-4138 VA All   Dallas Opera Orchestra Ft. Worth tullis2@hotmail.com

VIOLA

Emily Brown 682.367.4796 Violin All   Master & Bachelor of Music Arlington emilydiane4174@gmail.com

Colin Garner 972.400.7841 Violin All   Dallas Opera Orchestra Arlington garner102@hotmail.com

CELLO

Debbie Brooks 817.992.5529 None ALL   Cellist - Ft W Symphony & UNT dbrooks@themusicbroker.com

Keira Fullerton 216.402.4591 None INT-ADV   Assistant Principle Cello  Ft W Symph. Arlington keira.fullerton@gamil.com

Shirley Walker 817.860.5999 None K-12   Cello perfomance / AISD teacher Arlington dswalker5@startmail.com

PIANO

Francheska Long 682.227.3586 None All   pianolessonsart@wordpress.com Arlington f.long@hotmail.com

PIANO TUNING

Greg Brunlden 817.791.8863

Thom Tomko 972.780.0143

Ensembles for Special Events

Debbie Brooks 817.992.5529 None All   fwsomusicians.org/deborah-brooks.html dbrooks@themusicbroker.com

Private Lesson Instructor List

Call now to start weekly lessons!  Teachers’ studios fill up quickly and there is a shortage of teachers in the area.  Make sure to ask your 

teacher where he/she teaches, how to pay (monthly or weekly), and the expectations for practicing.  Any agreement that you and the 

teacher make is a private contract between you both.  Our store is providing you this list as a convenience and service to you.  These 

teachers have been added to our store list at their request, and we are not recommending one teacher over another.  The store will 

not be held liable for any problems that may occur.  Shop around for a teacher that will best suit your schedule and your child’s work 

habits and learning styles.  Most teachers will recommend that a parent attend at least the first few lessons so that you and your child 

will both be clear on how the lessons will be structured and conducted.
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